
Platinum $1000Platinum $1000

Silver $250Silver $250 Bronze $100Bronze $100

Gold $500Gold $500

Please send logos to: AndrewMazzaFoundation@gmail.com
Submit form with your donation made payable to “The Andrew Mazza Foundation” 

The Andrew Mazza Foundation C/O Dawn Ziegler 
1670 Lower Podunk Rd., New Milford, PA 18834

For any questions call 570-313-0369

Andrew Mazza Diesel Jam Sponsorships Andrew Mazza Diesel Jam Sponsorships 

Saturday May 30, 2026  - Rain or Shine - 2pm Start

SHOWCASE $5000SHOWCASE $5000

Diamond $2500Diamond $2500

On BehALF OF THE aNDREW MAZZA foundation AND the dIESEL Jam committee, WE THANK YOU
FOR your SUPPORT AND GENEROSITY AND LOOK FOWARD TO SEEING YOU ON May 31st!

On BehALF OF THE aNDREW MAZZA foundation AND the dIESEL Jam committee, WE THANK YOU
FOR your SUPPORT AND GENEROSITY AND LOOK FOWARD TO SEEING YOU ON May 31st!

All Sponsor packages are available online at www.Andrewmazzafoundation.net

Company Name: ____________________________________________________________________________________

Contact Name: ______________________________________________Phone Number: ____________________________

Full Address: _______________________________________________________________________________________

Email Address: _____________________________________________________________________________________

Sponsor Package or Donation: ___________________________________________________________________________

Sponsor information must be received by April 24, 2026, to be featured on the event flyer
and May 09, 2025 to be featured on sponsor shirt.

The Andrew Mazza Foundation is a registered 501(c)(3) organization . Tax ID# 81-3302214 .  

all sponsorships come with early entry at 12pm! 
Job Fair spot with silver package and higher

Featured Advertising on Circle Drive-In Screen before Movies. Unlimited Truck entries. Top feature on flyer,
T-shirts, and banners. Job fair /Vendor spot, 5 Diesel Jam sponsor shirts.  Social media features.

Featured Advertising on Circle Drive-In Screen before Movies. 4 Truck entries. Extra Large feature on flyer,
T-shirts, and banners. Job fair /Vendor spot. 4 Diesel Jam sponsor shirts.  Social media features.

3 Truck entries. Large feature on flyer,
T-shirts, and banners. Job fair /Vendor

spot, 3 Diesel Jam sponsor shirts.  
Social media features.

2 Truck entries. medium feature on flyer,
T-shirts, and banners. Job fair /Vendor

spot, 2 Diesel Jam sponsor shirts.  Social
media features.

1 truck entry. small feature on flyer, T-shirts,
and banners. Job fair /Vendor spot, 1 Diesel
Jam sponsor shirt.  Social media features.

1 Truck entry. small feature on T-shirts,
and banners. 1 Diesel Jam sponsor shirt

and social media features.

This year marks 250 years of American Industry, and we’re honoring it by supporting scholarships
for skilled trade students. A sponsorship offers your company high visibility and direct access to

tomorrow’s workforce. We hope you’ll join us in building the future of American trades.

1776-2026



Exclusive premium placement on the burnout pad before the competition starts to showcase trucks,
equipment, merchandise, promotional displays, and branded materials directly in front of the crowd.

2 truck registrations included in sponsorship.
Company Banner displayed inside the burnout pad

Opportunity to perform the first official burnout
Seat on the Tri-State Burnout Competition Judges Panel

Opportunity to present awards to winners
Opportunity to make live announcements during the burnout event

Frequent sponsor mentions throughout the burnout event
Logo placement on official Tri State Burnout Pad T-Shirt

Frequent Social Media mentions and posts on the @amf.diesel.jam Instagram and the Andrew Mazza
Foundation Facebook. 

Silver $100Silver $100

Please send logos to: AndrewMazzaFoundation@gmail.com
Submit form with your donation made payable to “The Andrew Mazza Foundation” 

The Andrew Mazza Foundation C/O Dawn Ziegler 
1670 Lower Podunk Rd., New Milford, PA 18834

For any questions call 570-313-0369

 Tri State Burnout Pad Sponsorships  Tri State Burnout Pad Sponsorships 

Saturday May 30, 2026 - Rain or Shine - 2pm Start - 4pm Burnout pad

Platinum $500Platinum $500

Gold $250Gold $250

On BehALF OF THE aNDREW MAZZA foundation AND the dIESEL Jam committee, WE THANK YOU
FOR your SUPPORT AND GENEROSITY AND LOOK FOWARD TO SEEING YOU ON May 31st!

On BehALF OF THE aNDREW MAZZA foundation AND the dIESEL Jam committee, WE THANK YOU
FOR your SUPPORT AND GENEROSITY AND LOOK FOWARD TO SEEING YOU ON May 31st!

All Sponsor packages are available online at www.Andrewmazzafoundation.net

Company Name: ____________________________________________________________________________________

Contact Name: ______________________________________________Phone Number: ____________________________

Full Address: _______________________________________________________________________________________

Email Address: _____________________________________________________________________________________

Sponsor Package or Donation: ___________________________________________________________________________

Sponsor information must be received by April 24, 2026, to be featured on the event flyer
and May 09, 2025 to be featured on T-shirt.

The Andrew Mazza Foundation is a registered 501(c)(3) organization . Tax ID# 81-3302214 .  

all sponsorships come with early entry at 12pm! 

Jump on this opportunity to showcase your business with our newest attraction to the Andrew Mazza Diesel Jam,
The Tri-State Burnout Pad. 

1776-2026

1 truck registration included
Company banner displayed inside the burnout pad

Seat on the Burnout Competition Judges Panel
Preferential burnout spot in lineup (if participating)

Sponsor mentions throughout the burnout event
Logo placement on official Burnout Pad T-Shirt

Frequent Social Media mentions and posts on the
@amf.diesel.jam Instagram, and Andrew Mazza

Foundation Facebook

1 truck registration included
Company banner displayed inside the burnout pad
Sponsor mentions throughout the burnout event

Mention on the Official Burnout Pad T-Shirt
Frequent Social Media mentions and posts on the

@amf.diesel.jam Instagram, and Andrew Mazza
Foundation Facebook


